
Wednesday 3 April 2024 Ladies 2nd Medal Round, Men Stroke
Preliminary competition results at 1:24 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 26
Members: 26

Visitors: None
GA, Red, Men (Par 65)
GA, Red, Women (Par 65)
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Mens Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 RUSSELL Matthews 32 66 / 98 {+1}
2 GLENN McKay 11 72 / 83 {+7}
3 Malcolm Gorry 36 76 / 112 {+11}

Ladies Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 WENDY McKay 21 65 / 86 {E}
2 Judy Clay 37 69 / 106 {+4}
3 Caryl Baker Turley 18 70 / 88 {+5}
4 KAYE Vincent 28 71 / 99 {+6}
5 LYNETTE Potter 16 71 / 87 {+6}
6 CAROLE Kemp 31 73 / 104 {+8}
7 JUDY Haslam 27 74 / 101 {+9}
8 Robyn Whittaker 14 75 / 89 {+10}
9 Marilyn Elder 31 75 / 106 {+10}
10 JUDY Bensley 44 75 / 119 {+10}
11 Vicki Crewdson 33 76 / 109 {+11}
12 ANN Finlay 19 77 / 96 {+12}
13 Patricia Neems 35 78 / 113 {+13}
14 Del Sullivan 38 78 / 116 {+13}
15 Mavis Blue 24 79 / 103 {+14}
16 IRENE de Weerdt 42 79 / 121 {+14}
17 Colleen Durand 45 79 / 124 {+14}
18 Lavon Byrnes 33 79 / 112 {+14}
19 Denise Baxter 38 83 / 121 {+18}
20 JANISE Neilsen 36 87 / 123 {+22}
21 Dianne Hill 29 87 / 116 {+22}
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Ladies Comp Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

22 Joyce Douglass 32 90 / 122 {+25}

Ladies Div 1 Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 WENDY McKay 21 65 / 86 {E}
2 Caryl Baker Turley 18 70 / 88 {+5}
3 LYNETTE Potter 16 71 / 87 {+6}
4 JUDY Haslam 27 74 / 101 {+9}
5 Robyn Whittaker 14 75 / 89 {+10}
6 ANN Finlay 19 77 / 96 {+12}
7 Mavis Blue 24 79 / 103 {+14}

Ladies Div 2 Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 KAYE Vincent 28 71 / 99 {+6}
2 CAROLE Kemp 31 73 / 104 {+8}
3 Marilyn Elder 31 75 / 106 {+10}
4 Vicki Crewdson 33 76 / 109 {+11}
5 Lavon Byrnes 33 79 / 112 {+14}
6 Dianne Hill 29 87 / 116 {+22}
7 Joyce Douglass 32 90 / 122 {+25}

Ladies Div 3 Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Judy Clay 37 69 / 106 {+4}
2 JUDY Bensley 44 75 / 119 {+10}
3 Patricia Neems 35 78 / 113 {+13}
4 Del Sullivan 38 78 / 116 {+13}
5 IRENE de Weerdt 42 79 / 121 {+14}
6 Colleen Durand 45 79 / 124 {+14}
7 Denise Baxter 38 83 / 121 {+18}
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Ladies Div 3 Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

8 JANISE Neilsen 36 87 / 123 {+22}


